ALUMINUM JIC TYPE 4X CONTINUOUS HINGE - LESS PANEL

NOTE: MAXIMUM SPACING BETWEEN CLAMPS 1S 8.00.
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CONSTRUCTION:

* TYPE 5052 H-32080
ALUMINUM

* SEAMS CONTINUOUSLY
WELDED AND GROUND
SMOOTH

* CONTINUOUS HINGE

» OIL RESISTANT GASKET

¢ OPTIONAL PANEL

FINISH:
* ENCLOSURES HAVE A
BRUSHED FINISH
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ALUMINUM JIC TYPE 4X CONTINUOUS HINGE STEEL PANEL (WHITE)

Weight

Enclosure Size
HxWxD

6x6x4
8x6x4
10x8x4

12x10x6
14x12x6
l6x14x6

Catalog
Number

AJH664N4X
AJH864N4X
AJH1084N4X

AJH12106N4X
AJH14126N4X
AJH16146N4X

Weight

Catalog

Number
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NOTE: FOR QUICK RELEASE LATCHES SEE ACCESSORIES SECTION
NOTE: FOR ALUMINUM PANELS SEE ACCESSORIES SECTION
FOR LARGE QUANTITIES CALL FACTORY

Phone 888-231-7580 ¢ Fax 888-329.3269
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